Glenville State University
Academic Calendar

Summer 2026
Full Semester
Memorial Day — No classes/University CloSed..........ccocvvvviiiiiiiieiccice s Monday, May 25
ClASSES DEGIN ..ot Tuesday, May 26
Last day to add or drop classes Without @ “W” .........ccooiriiiinien e Thursday, May 28
Deadline to Apply for July Graduation............c.cceveieeieie e Monday, June 15
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ... Friday, June 26
Independence Day — No classes/University ClOSEd...........ccoveviiiiriiiieneeeessesee e Friday, July 3
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from University ...........cccoceevevviviieinenne. Thursday, July 16
LA L T o S PRRS Friday, July 17
Deadline for faculty to submit final grades............ccocoiriiiiiicic e Monday, July 20
FINAl Grades POSLEA .........oiviieieieieis ettt ene Tuesday, July 21
First Session
Memorial Day — No classes/UniVersity ClOSEd............ccoeiereieieiiiiise e Monday, May 25
(08 B =T o =T [ PSR SSPRSSN Tuesday, May 26
Last day to add or drop classes Without @ “W ........ccccccveviiiiiieiese e Thursday, May 28
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ..o Wednesday, June 10
Deadline to Apply for July Graduation............ccceveieeii i Monday, June 15
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from University .........cccccoceveiiiinennne Thursday, June 18
LT I 11 TR Friday, June 19
Deadline for faculty to submit final grades............ccocoiieieiiiic e Monday, June 22
FINal grades POSIEA .......cviiuiiieie ettt sre e sre e e Tuesday, June 23
Second Session
(08 B T =TT [ SRS Monday, June 22
Last day to add or drop classes without @ “W™ ......ccccoiiiiiiniiii e Wednesday, June 24
Independence Day — No classes/University ClOSEd...........covviiiiiriiiiencecescsesce e Friday, July 3
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ........ccccoviiiiiininiic e Wednesday, July 8
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from University ..........ccccoovovneiencnennns Thursday, July 16
FINAI EXAMS ...ttt ettt e Friday, July 17
Deadline for faculty to submit final grades...........cccovveieiii e Monday, July 20
FINal grades POSIE .......cvicuiiiei ettt s re et re e r e pe e ras Tuesday, July 21
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